1 Draft Final Text​Status​
2 2018/06/05​Date of Last Update​
3 David Clunie​
4 mailto:dclunie@dclunie.com​
Person Assigned​
5 David Clunie​
6 mailto:dclunie@dclunie.com​
Submitter Name​

9 Effective Time from the referenced HL7 Structured Document​1​(0040,E004)​HL7 Document Effective​
10 Time​
11 Document Type Code from the referenced HL7 Structured​
12 Document.​
13 Only a single Item shall be included in this Sequence.​
14 Required if the HL7 Structured Document contains a Document​
15 Type Code.​
1C​(0040,E006)​HL7 Document Type Code​
Sequence​
16 No BCID defined​17 >Include ???​
18 Document Title from the referenced HL7 Structured Document.​
19 Required if the HL7 Structured Document contains a Document​
20 Title.​
1C​(0042,0010)​Document Title​
21 Note​
22 This directory record points to a CDA document that is stored on this media. The HL7 Document Effective Time and​
23 other information can be obtained from the CDA document.​
24 Amend DICOM PS3.6 as follows (changes to existing text are bold and underlined for additions and struckthrough for removals):​
25 A Registry of DICOM Unique Identifiers (UIDs) (Normative)​
26 Table A-1. UID Values​
27 Part​UID Type​UID Name​UID Value​
28 ????​Transfer Syntax​RFC 2557 MIME encapsulation (Retired)​1.2.840.10008.1.2.6.1​
29 ????​Transfer Syntax​XML Encoding (Retired)​1.2.840.10008.1.2.6.2​
30 - Draft Final Text -​
31 Page 7​CP-1765 - Retire DICOMDIR reference to unencapsulated CDA on media​